VILLAGE OF LAKE ORION 2025 SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS BID DATE: 20-Mar-25 PROJECT # 0676		BIDDERS 1 thru 6> 12 BIDDERS 5 ITEMS		SANTOS CEMENT 1, INC 860 SOUTHFIELD RD LINCOLN PARK, MI 48146 313-551-3113 santoscement@aol.com		PD RD 48146 3	STAFFORD LANDSCAPING & IRRIG. 12033 BELLE RIVER RD RILEY TWP., MI 48041 810-310-1281 info@staffordlandscaping.net			JS DEVELOPMENT, LLC 5135 HUNTERS CREEK RD ATTICA, MI 48412 810-656-9965 JsDevelopmentteam@gmail.com			TRESEMER CONCRETE & EXCAV.			LUIGI FERDINANDI & SON			PRIME CONSTRUCTION & EXCAV.		
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER'S AMOUNT	COMPUTED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER'S AMOUNT	COMPUTED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER'S AMOUNT	COMPUTED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER'S AMOUNT	COMPUTED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER'S AMOUNT	COMPUTED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER'S AMOUNT	COMPUTED AMOUNT
110.	TIEN BESSIAN TION	Q11.	Oltil	THOL	74000111	\$0.00	11102	711100111	\$0.00	THOL	711100111	\$0.00	THIOL	7111100111	\$0.00	THOL	7111100111	\$0.00	THOL	74000111	\$0.00
1	Sidewalk, Remove	2,427	SF	\$1.50		\$3,640.50	\$1.25		\$3,033.75	\$2.50		\$6,067.50	\$3.50		\$8,494.50	\$1.73		\$4,198.71	\$1.00		\$2,427.00
2	Sidewalk, Conc, 4"	1,951	SF	\$5.50		\$10,730.50	\$8.00		\$15,608.00	\$6.50		\$12,681.50	\$7.00		\$13,657.00	\$7.90		\$15,412.90	\$11.00		\$21,461.00
3	Sidewalk, Conc, 6"	164	SF	\$6.00		\$984.00	\$8.50		\$1,394.00	\$8.50		\$1,394.00	\$8.00		\$1,312.00	\$10.74		\$1,761.36	\$12.50		\$2,050.00
4	Sidewalk, Conc, 4" w/ Thickened Edge	160	SF	\$6.00		\$960.00	\$8.00		\$1,280.00	\$8.50		\$1,360.00	\$8.00		\$1,280.00	\$11.44		\$1,830.40	\$15.00		\$2,400.00
5	Curb Ramp, Conc, 6" w/ Detectable Warning	152	SF	\$8.50		\$1,292.00	\$8.75		\$1,330.00	\$14.50		\$2,204.00	\$8.00		\$1,216.00	\$18.54		\$2,818.08	\$25.00		\$3,800.00
-	Aggregate Base 21 AA	3	CY	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00
-	MDOT 5E/4E HMA Remove & Replace, 3"	25	SF	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00
-	Trimming Tree Roots	20	Ea	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00
-	Restoration	5	SY	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00
	BASE BID TOTALS>					\$17,607.00			\$22,645.75			\$23,707.00			\$25,959.50			\$26,021.45			\$32,138.00
	BID SECURITY (5% MINIMUM) ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED REMARKS			X N/A			X N/A			X N/A			X N/A			X N/A			X N/A		

	VILLAGE OF LAKE ORION 2025 SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS		OROZCO'S CONCRETE & CONST.		GREAT LAKES CONTRACTING			BETTER2ENTERPRISE			L ANTHONY CONSTRUCTION			BIRMINGHAM SEALCOAT			FERGUSON MANSONRY, INC.			
ENGINE	ERS	BIDDERS																		
BID DATE:	20-Mar-25	7 thru 12>																		
PROJECT# 0676		12 BIDDERS 5 ITEMS																		
		5 IIEMS																		
ITEM			UNIT		COMPUTED	UNIT	BIDDER'S	COMPUTED	UNIT		COMPUTED	UNIT	BIDDER'S	COMPUTED	UNIT	BIDDER'S	COMPUTED	UNIT	BIDDER'S	COMPUTED
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY. L	NIT PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
					\$0.00			\$0.00			\$0.00			\$0.00			\$0.00			\$0.00
1	Sidewalk, Remove	2,427	F \$2.0	0	\$4,854.00	\$5.00		\$12,135.00	\$2.50		\$6,067.50	\$6.00		\$14,562.00	\$9.30		\$22,571.10	\$7.00		\$16,989.00
2	Sidewalk, Conc, 4"	1,951	SF \$11.0	0	\$21,461.00	\$8.50		\$16,583.50	\$10.00		\$19,510.00	\$12.00		\$23,412.00	\$9.20		\$17,949.20	\$15.00	ļ ļ	\$29,265.00
3	Sidewalk, Conc, 6"	164	SF \$12.5	0	\$2,050.00	\$9.50		\$1,558.00	\$12.00		\$1,968.00	\$10.00		\$1,640.00	\$18.00		\$2,952.00	\$18.00		\$2,952.00
4	Sidewalk, Conc, 4" w/ Thickened Edge		SF \$12.5		\$2,000.00	\$11.00		\$1,760.00	\$15.00		\$2,400.00	\$10.00		\$1,600.00	\$16.00		\$2,560.00	\$18.00		\$2,880.00
5	Curb Ramp, Conc, 6" w/ Detectable Warning		SF \$20.0		\$3,040.00	\$18.00		\$2,736.00	\$65.00		\$9,880.00	\$14.00		\$2,128.00	\$19.50		\$2,964.00	\$24.00		\$3,648.00
-	Aggregate Base 21 AA		Y INCIDENTA		<u> </u>	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00			\$0.00	_		·	INCIDENTAL		·	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00
-	MDOT 5E/4E HMA Remove & Replace, 3"	25	F INCIDENTA		\$0.00	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00			\$0.00				INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL		\$0.00
-	Trimming Tree Roots		a INCIDENT		\$0.00	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00			\$0.00				INCIDENTAL			INCIDENTAL		\$0.00
_	Restoration	5	Y INCIDENT	\L	\$0.00	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00	INCIDENTAL		\$0.00	INCIDENTAL	<u> </u>	\$0.00
	BASE BID TOTALS>				\$33,405.00			\$34,772.50			\$39,825.50			\$43,342.00			\$48,996.30			\$55,734.00
	BID SECURITY (5% MINIMUM)		Х			Y			Х			×			X			Y		
	ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED		N/A		N/A			N/A			N/A			N/A			N/A			
			IN/A			IN/A			IN/A			IN/A			IN/A			IN/A		
	REMARKS																			